
Year 5 – Summer Two – Timetable – Mrs Wood 

 
9:00 – 

10:10 

10:10 – 

10:50 

10:50 

– 

11:05 

11:05 – 

12:10 

12:10 – 

12:40 

12:40 

– 

13:20 

13:20 – 15:05 

Monday Assembly Maths 

Pl
ay

ti
m

e
 

Cooking 
11:40 – 12:40 

L
un

ch
 T

im
e
 –

 H
al

l 
to

 Y
ar

d
 

Foundation 

Tuesday Maths Reading English Foundation Foundation 

Wednesday Maths Reading English GPS PSHE PE 

Thursday Maths Reading English ANT Science 

Friday Maths 
Spelling & 

GPS 
English Library Foundation 

 

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats  

Foundation subject covered this term: Wk 1 & 2 Geography (Rio & Southeast Brazil), Wk 3 & 4 Art (Mixed Media 

Project) Wk 5 & 6 Computing (Encountering Spreadsheets) 



Year 5 – Summer Two – Timetable – Miss Thomas 

 
9:00 – 

10:10 

10:10 – 

10:50 

10:50 

– 

11:05 

11:05 – 

12:10 

12:10 – 

12:40 

12:40 

– 

13:20 

13:20 – 15:05 

Monday Assembly Maths 

Pl
ay

ti
m

e
 

Science 

L
un

ch
 T

im
e
 –

 H
al

l 
to

 Y
ar

d
 

Cooking 

Tuesday Maths Reading English Foundation Foundation 

Wednesday Maths Reading English GPS PSHE PE 

Thursday Maths Reading English Library Foundation 

Friday Maths 
Spelling & 

GPS 
English ANT Foundation 

 

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats  

Foundation subject covered this term: Wk 1 & 2 Geography (Rio & Southeast Brazil), Wk 3 & 4 Art (Mixed Media 

Project) Wk 5 & 6 Computing (Encountering Spreadsheets) 

 


