Year 5 - Summer Two - Timetable - Mrs Wood

	9:00 - 10:10	10:10 - 10:50	10:50 - 11:05	11:05 - 12:10	12:10 - 12:40	12:40 - 13:20	13:20 - 15:05	
Monday	Assembly	Maths		<b>Cooking</b> 11:40 - 12:40		70	Foundation	
Tuesday	Maths	Reading		English	Foundation	Time – Hall to Yard	Foundation	
Wednesday	Maths	Reading	Playtime	English	<i>G</i> PS		PSHE	PE
Thursday	Maths	Reading		English	ANT	Lunch Tir	Science	
Friday	Maths	Spelling & GPS		English	Library		Foundation	

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats

Foundation subject covered this term: Wk 1 & 2 Geography (Rio & Southeast Brazil), Wk 3 & 4 Art (Mixed Media Project) Wk 5 & 6 Computing (Encountering Spreadsheets)

Year 5 - Summer Two - Timetable - Miss Thomas

	9:00 - 10:10	10:10 - 10:50	10:50 - 11:05	11:05 - 12:10	12:10 - 12:40	12:40 - 13:20	13:20 - 15:05	
Monday	Assembly	Maths		Science		70	Cooking	
Tuesday	Maths	Reading		English	Foundation	Time – Hall to Yard	Foundation	
Wednesday	Maths	Reading	Playtime	English	<i>G</i> PS		PSHE	PE
Thursday	Maths	Reading		English	Library	Lunch Tir	Foundation	
Friday	Maths	Spelling & GPS		English	ANT		Foundation	

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats

Foundation subject covered this term: Wk 1 & 2 Geography (Rio & Southeast Brazil), Wk 3 & 4 Art (Mixed Media Project) Wk 5 & 6 Computing (Encountering Spreadsheets)